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Awards Theme A) Open Color 

IAAP Gold  -  Kovacs Krisztian ,  Hungary ,  anxiety 

IAAP Silver  -  Mario Di Benedetto ,  Italy ,  The Gregor 

IAAP Bronze  -  Jasmin Suljanovic ,  Slovenia ,  Benetke 21 

Salon Gold  -  Nikos Leontopoulos ,  Greece ,  In the clouds 

Salon Silver  -  Jiri Romanek ,  Czech Republic ,  Triangles 

Salon Bronze  -  Luigi De Rosa ,  Italy ,  castello scozzese 

IAAP Diploma  -  Cheregi Adrian ,  Romania ,  Four judges 

IAAP Diploma  -  Darko Stancic ,  Croatia ,  Fiumanka 2025 

IAAP Diploma  -  Gai Yu ,  China ,  FISH 

IAAP Diploma  -  Knut Ivar Helland ,  Norway ,  Moontravel 

IAAP Diploma  -  Matej Predikaka ,  Slovenia ,  In love with herself 1 

IAAP Diploma  -  Maurizio Marcaccio ,  Italy ,  Museo_Ciences 

Salon HM  -  Alexis Saveriades ,  Cyprus ,  The three musketeers 

Salon HM  -  Baris Barlas ,  Turkey ,  Andy_25082180 

Salon HM  -  Bodo Gebhardt ,  Germany ,  Lynna-3 

Salon HM  -  Jan Hammerstad ,  Denmark ,  Emma White Dress 22 

Salon HM  -  jan kopal ,  Czech Republic ,  snakes in motion 

Salon HM  -  Krisztian Seiner ,  Hungary ,  Disinterest 

Salon HM  -  Larry Tho Dao ,  USA ,  City at Night 3 

Salon HM  -  luc wabbes ,  Belgium ,  red dragonfly 

Salon HM  -  Marius Agache ,  Romania ,  Castle 

 

 

 

Awards Theme B) Open Monochrome 

Salon Gold  -  Martin Duggan ,  Ireland ,  Leg Strecth 

Salon Silver  -  Flip De Cnodder ,  Belgium ,  Thais 5 

Salon Bronze  -  Kovacs Krisztian ,  Hungary ,  Vanishing Point 

Salon HM  -  Cheregi Adrian ,  Romania ,  Details 

Salon HM  -  Greg Tansell ,  Australia ,  Gannets in love 

Salon HM  -  Jan Hammerstad ,  Denmark ,  Sheep 

Salon HM  -  Jiri Romanek ,  Czech Republic ,  Fall From Grace 

Salon HM  -  luc wabbes ,  Belgium ,  black and white twins 

Salon HM  -  Marius Agache ,  Romania ,  The End 

Salon HM  -  Maurizio Marcaccio ,  Italy ,  Desert_Rose_01 

Salon HM  -  MIHEE EO ,  South Korea ,  Autumn 2 

Salon HM  -  Yunsheng He ,  China ,  The misty rain over Dongjiang 



 

 

 

Awards Theme C) Woman Man Child 

Salon Gold  -  Jiri Romanek ,  Czech Republic ,  Symbiosis 

Salon Silver  -  David Webr ,  Czech Republic ,  Skye Edwards V 

Salon Bronze  -  Krisztian Seiner ,  Hungary ,  Tree of life 

Salon HM  -  Alexis Saveriades ,  Cyprus ,  Nun stroll 

Salon HM  -  Bodo Gebhardt ,  Germany ,  Ekaterina-2 

Salon HM  -  Flip De Cnodder ,  Belgium ,  Looking at Evelyn 

Salon HM  -  Gencho Petkov ,  Bulgaria ,  Wedding look 

Salon HM  -  Jan Hammerstad ,  Denmark ,  Outside In 29-2 

Salon HM  -  jan kopal ,  Czech Republic ,  when the hair flows free 2 

Salon HM  -  Kovacs Krisztian ,  Hungary ,  Business 

Salon HM  -  Martin Duggan ,  Ireland ,  Stuck in the corner 

Salon HM  -  Yunsheng He ,  China ,  The old craftsman 

 

 

 

Awards Theme D) Portrait 

Salon Gold  -  Krisztian Seiner ,  Hungary ,  Victory doll 

Salon Silver  -  Tomasz Milcewicz ,  Poland ,  Trumpetman 

Salon Bronze  -  Luigi De Rosa ,  Italy ,  girl in Scotland 

Salon HM  -  Baris Barlas ,  Turkey ,  Kieran_2512a 

Salon HM  -  Chris Whitty ,  England ,  Mel 

Salon HM  -  Gencho Petkov ,  Bulgaria ,  Shoulder 

Salon HM  -  James Mahoney ,  USA ,  Jasmine Up Close 

Salon HM  -  Jan Hammerstad ,  Denmark ,  Pink Beauty 3 

Salon HM  -  Matej Predikaka ,  Slovenia ,  Veil of Light 1 

Salon HM  -  Michael Egan ,  Australia ,  Tyson tells a Story 

Salon HM  -  Nikos Leontopoulos ,  Greece ,  Marina 5 

Salon HM  -  Tomas Landa ,  Czech Republic ,  tenderness 

 

 

 

Awards Theme E) Nudes 

Salon Gold  -  Bodo Gebhardt ,  Germany ,  Denisa-15 

Salon Silver  -  jan kopal ,  Czech Republic ,  snakes fine art 

Salon Bronze  -  Cheregi Adrian ,  Romania ,  Sunkissed 

Salon HM  -  Baris Barlas ,  Turkey ,  Robert_25092412 

Salon HM  -  Gencho Petkov ,  Bulgaria ,  Nude Line 

Salon HM  -  Jiri Romanek ,  Czech Republic ,  Afterglow 

Salon HM  -  Karel Sevcik ,  Czech Republic ,  Rise 

Salon HM  -  Larry Tho Dao ,  USA ,  Dream 4 



Salon HM  -  Le Khai Nhan ,  Vietnam ,  Beside the water fall 

Salon HM  -  Matej Predikaka ,  Slovenia ,  Veil of Venus 1 

Salon HM  -  MIHEE EO ,  South Korea ,  Woman 66 

Salon HM  -  Tomas Landa ,  Czech Republic ,  reverie 

 

 

 

Awards Theme F) Street life 

Salon Gold  -  Baris Barlas ,  Turkey ,  New Yorker_22052102 

Salon Silver  -  Zsolt Kasztovszky ,  Hungary ,  Red umbrellas of Madrid 

Salon Bronze  -  Larry Tho Dao ,  USA ,  Kids Game 

Salon HM  -  Alexis Saveriades ,  Cyprus ,  Delivery 

Salon HM  -  Cheregi Adrian ,  Romania ,  That night in Guilin 

Salon HM  -  Knut Ivar Helland ,  Norway ,  Reboot 

Salon HM  -  Krisztian Seiner ,  Hungary ,  Track closure 

Salon HM  -  Le Khai Nhan ,  Vietnam ,  Crossing 

Salon HM  -  Martin Duggan ,  Ireland ,  My Local 

Salon HM  -  Meer GHERSBERG ,  Germany ,  Nebel 2 

Salon HM  -  Pantea Teodor Radu ,  Romania ,  Scavenger 

Salon HM  -  Tomas Landa ,  Czech Republic ,  in the rain 
 
 

 


